
2019 John McNichols Invitational
09/21/19

   

Results by Timing MD  
Software by ChuckScoreCrossCountry  

   
Men 8k

Men 8k
 

Bib Number Name Time Pace Points

1 - Northern Arizona Top 5 Avg Times: 24:07 Points: 31
448 Grijalva,Luis 23:58 4:49 3
452 Quax,Theo 24:03 4:50 4
450 Nur,Abdihamid 24:04 4:50 5
449 Hasty,Brodey 24:04 4:50 6
453 Raff,Ryan 24:26 4:55 13
446 Burks,Cade 24:45 4:59 18
454 Shea,Jack 25:12 5:04 30
455 Small,Mitchell 25:22 5:06
451 Prince,Beau 25:51 5:12
447 Fitzgerald,James 26:15 5:17

2 - Stanford Top 5 Avg Times: 24:17 Points: 51
546 Ratcliffe,Thomas 23:51 4:48 2
542 Ostberg,Alex 24:05 4:51 7
543 Parsons,Alek 24:22 4:54 12
536 Bolger,Callum 24:31 4:56 14
540 Mendez,Clayton 24:39 4:58 16
545 Principe,D.J. 24:54 5:01 22
538 Fahy,Steven 24:55 5:01 23
537 Conway,Liam 25:49 5:12
541 Monroe,Andy 26:03 5:14

3 - Iowa State Top 5 Avg Times: 24:28 Points: 66
366 Kurgat,Edwin 23:47 4:47 1
363 Dehaven,Addison 24:19 4:53 11
362 Day,Mitchell 24:35 4:57 15
365 Johnson,Chad 24:50 5:00 19
370 Pollard,Thomas 24:51 5:00 20
364 Greder,Milo 24:53 5:00 21

4 - Purdue Top 5 Avg Times: 24:28 Points: 70
486 Carpenter,Jaret 24:14 4:52 8
494 Smith,Brody 24:15 4:53 9
487 Eckstein,Curt 24:15 4:53 10
485 Bowling,Tyler 24:39 4:58 17
491 McIntire,Bailey 25:00 5:02 26
489 Griffith,Kyle 25:11 5:04 29
493 Selm,Blake 25:16 5:05 33
490 Hunter,Ian 25:37 5:09
488 Fleming,Alec 25:37 5:09

5 - Indiana Top 5 Avg Times: 25:13 Points: 165
309 Grant,Keelan 25:03 5:02 27
310 Horter,Dustin 25:14 5:05 31
312 Miller,Ben 25:14 5:05 32
311 Jordan,Reese 25:16 5:05 34
308 Gebhardt,Jake 25:22 5:06 41
306 Bennett,Aaron 26:21 5:18 74

6 - Eastern Michigan Top 5 Avg Times: 25:21 Points: 196
217 Magnusson,Baldvin 25:00 5:02 25
222 Zeurcher,Eddie 25:19 5:06 37
213 Day,Owen 25:23 5:06 42
218 Payne,Andy 25:31 5:08 45
215 Hill,Josh 25:34 5:09 47
221 Wicker,Austin 25:50 5:12 54
219 Perrin,Noah 26:00 5:14 59
212 Costa,Solomon 26:22 5:18



214 Devaney,Chris 26:35 5:21

211 Cook,Ian 27:20 5:30
220 Thompson,Craig 27:47 5:35

7 - Illinois Top 5 Avg Times: 25:28 Points: 211
292 Loud,Irwin 25:05 5:03 28
289 Hall,Logan 25:19 5:06 36
287 Dale,Zach 25:31 5:08 46
290 Lalonde,Jack 25:42 5:10 50
298 Yandel,Colin 25:44 5:11 51
296 Roberts,Jack 26:04 5:15 63
293 Madiol,Michael 26:11 5:16 67
294 Melone,Bennet 26:12 5:16
288 Goebel,Luke 26:17 5:17
291 Lennon,Eddie 26:46 5:23
295 O'Brien,Will 27:22 5:30
297 Siuda,Eddie 27:28 5:32

8 - iupui Top 5 Avg Times: 25:54 Points: 285
398 Savage,Ben 25:20 5:06 38
396 Ratkovich,Alexander 25:41 5:10 49
390 Kaiser,Nate 25:52 5:12 56
388 Hoffman,Eric 26:02 5:14 62
397 Rhed,Lucas 26:35 5:21 80
399 Starnes,Dustin 26:36 5:21 81
387 Everetts,Josh 26:45 5:23 87
385 Butche,Brennan 26:47 5:23
400 Whitaker,Josh 26:59 5:26
395 Perkins,Jarit 27:21 5:30
701 Ohm,Austin 27:23 5:31
386 Campbell,Josh 27:29 5:32
393 McCullough,Jacob 27:40 5:34
394 Merkel,Dakota 27:52 5:36
392 Long,Brooks 27:53 5:37
389 Jennings,Roman 28:55 5:49
391 Kramer,Noah 29:24 5:55

9 - Eastern Illinois Top 5 Avg Times: 25:53 Points: 289
200 Marcos,Jaime 25:23 5:06 43
206 Romano,Francesco 25:37 5:09 48
199 Lay,Tyler 25:58 5:13 58
196 Carter,Joe 26:11 5:16 68
209 Thompson,David 26:18 5:17 72
208 Swanson,Adam 26:23 5:18 75
201 Murphy,Trevor 27:17 5:29 102
197 Earp,Austin 27:22 5:30
203 Oakley,Nick 28:07 5:39
207 Schwable,Corbin 28:13 5:41
193 Anderson,Wylie 28:59 5:50
202 Nelson,Emmanuel 29:27 5:55
192 Ames,Austin 29:30 5:56

10 - Central Arkansas Top 5 Avg Times: 26:03 Points: 313
128 Hamilton,Jaron 25:46 5:11 52
132 Nores,Maximilian 26:00 5:14 60
129 Henderson,Hunter 26:06 5:15 64
127 Hamilton,Jared 26:08 5:15 66
130 Jackson,Parker 26:16 5:17 71
124 Allen,Calvin 26:33 5:20 79
131 Kees,James 26:38 5:21 83
134 Whaley,Tate 26:48 5:23
126 Clethen,Joshua 26:55 5:25
133 Schneider,Simon 27:08 5:27
125 Borchert,Brett 27:12 5:28

11 - Indiana Wesleyan Top 5 Avg Times: 26:04 Points: 315
356 Maxon,Chris 24:58 5:01 24
361 Saxton,Jesse 25:21 5:06 40
358 Miller,Landon 26:27 5:19 77
359 Ott,Steven 26:41 5:22 84
354 Howard,Adrien 26:53 5:24 90



360 Ruppert,Matthew 27:08 5:27 97
357 McKee,Garrett 27:26 5:31 105

355 Huggett,Quinton 27:46 5:35
353 Hervey,Braden 29:51 6:00

12 - Valparaiso Top 5 Avg Times: 26:07 Points: 327
636 Bruno,Alexander 25:21 5:06 39
649 Veloz Bonilla,Ignacio 26:02 5:14 61
650 Worman,Jack 26:07 5:15 65
645 Paoletti,Dominic 26:12 5:16 69
643 Izewski,Nathan 26:56 5:25 93
641 Fortin,Victor 27:12 5:28 99
637 Carothers,Eric 27:12 5:28 100
642 George,Michael 28:16 5:41
646 Sheehy,Cameron 28:32 5:44
647 Southern,Brady 28:46 5:47
638 Davis,Bradley 29:13 5:53
644 Neupert,William 29:15 5:53
635 Black,Joey 29:19 5:54
640 Dreyer,Rylan 29:26 5:55
648 Vanderhei,Noah 30:03 6:03
639 Donovan,John 30:20 6:06

13 - Indiana State Top 5 Avg Times: 26:10 Points: 327
340 Yeend,Nick 25:17 5:05 35
336 Hufnagel,Noah 25:29 5:08 44
334 Bentz,Isaac 25:51 5:12 55
337 Kilian,Cale 26:27 5:19 78
338 Niederhaus,Justin 27:46 5:35 115
339 Payton,Ben 28:48 5:48 129

14 - Northern Colorado Top 5 Avg Times: 26:16 Points: 348
461 Romero,Jeremy 25:50 5:12 53
457 Haas,Stephen 25:54 5:13 57
456 Campbell,Josh 26:21 5:18 73
460 Remington,Isaiah 26:25 5:19 76
458 Hayward,Jesse 26:52 5:24 89
462 Watson,Chase 27:54 5:37 118

15 - North Alabama Top 5 Avg Times: 26:53 Points: 450
423 Ewoldt,Peyton 26:12 5:16 70
427 Lee,Brandon 26:44 5:23 85
426 Keefover,Bryce 27:00 5:26 94
424 Hibbard,James 27:00 5:26 95
425 Hudsmith,Foster 27:32 5:32 106
430 Sims,Connor 27:40 5:34 111
428 Lussier,Jesse 28:07 5:39 121
429 Poag,Christian 28:33 5:45

16 - DePauw Top 5 Avg Times: 27:08 Points: 486
172 Williams,Zane 26:53 5:24 91
163 Hoftiezer,Trevor 26:54 5:25 92
169 Ocasek,Michael 27:07 5:27 96
173 Worley,Aaron 27:10 5:28 98
166 Main,Miles 27:38 5:34 109
168 Munz,Kyle 27:40 5:34 112
156 Bird,Callaway 28:01 5:38 120
158 Brelage,Thomas 28:37 5:45
161 Golde,Spencer 28:50 5:48
154 Bailey,Jacob 29:17 5:53
159 Cesarone,Kellen 29:35 5:57
160 Dolph,Marino 29:55 6:01
165 Lupton,Ben 30:17 6:06
164 Jerabek,Jonah 30:31 6:08
170 Saltz,Daniel 30:33 6:09
157 Boyce,Noah 30:40 6:10
171 Smith,Christian 31:38 6:22
162 Hlade,Alex 31:44 6:23

17 - Rose-Hulman Top 5 Avg Times: 27:21 Points: 516
518 Stevenot,Matthew 26:45 5:23 86
506 Ammidown,Evan 27:19 5:30 103



508 Gothard,Ben 27:21 5:30 104
509 Gross,Nolan 27:39 5:34 110

512 Heckenlively,Noah 27:43 5:35 113
520 Timm,Jonathan 27:45 5:35 114
507 Ciriacks,Nathan 27:52 5:36 117
522 Whiteside,Elliott 28:27 5:43
516 Sluys,John 28:33 5:45
519 Storoe,Blake 28:59 5:50
513 Lannoy,Aaron 29:10 5:52
514 Pryor,Nathan 29:14 5:53
524 Woods,Aidan 29:31 5:56
511 Hall,Nick 29:55 6:01
523 Wilson,Tim 30:04 6:03
515 Seelye,Dave 30:10 6:04
521 Untener,Jake 30:30 6:08
517 Spencer,Dallas 31:15 6:17

18 - Wabash Top 5 Avg Times: 27:30 Points: 529
678 Henthorn,Sam 26:37 5:21 82
679 Kirts,John 27:13 5:28 101
682 Pine,Ethan 27:35 5:33 107
672 Dickey,Ian 27:48 5:36 116
667 Abramson,Keith 28:20 5:42 123
685 Titus,Zack 28:24 5:43 125
687 Wakefield,Hunter 28:29 5:44 126
680 Lukens,Andrew 28:34 5:45
673 Egan,Henry 28:35 5:45
677 Gastineau,Thomas 28:52 5:48
670 Deem-Loureiro,Jon 29:57 6:01
668 Bluethmann,Drew 30:08 6:04
681 McKinney,Zachary 30:10 6:04
684 Rippy,Andrew 30:27 6:08
686 Underwood,David 31:05 6:15
683 Reidell,Steven 32:05 6:27

19 - Hanover Top 5 Avg Times: 28:26 Points: 622
273 Veach,Hayden 27:56 5:37 119
269 Clegg,Andrew 28:08 5:40 122
274 Vilardo,Andy 28:22 5:42 124
272 Taylor,Michael 28:38 5:46 127
270 Hanson,Cooper 29:07 5:51 130
271 Hoegeman,Robert 31:40 6:22 137

20 - Franklin Top 5 Avg Times: 29:43 Points: 624
241 Brumfield,Clayton 26:48 5:23 88
252 Rector,Adam 29:25 5:55 131
255 Wilburn,Jaycee 29:32 5:56 132
253 Sargent,J.T. 31:10 6:16 135
246 Groves,Sean 31:42 6:23 138
242 Conners,Blaine 31:56 6:25 139
249 Lee,Corbin 32:00 6:26 140
250 Lee,Matthew 32:27 6:32
251 Montgomery,Andrew 32:44 6:35
244 Davidson,Henry 33:30 6:44
243 Creamer,Alex 35:07 7:04
240 Bequeret,Ethan 35:33 7:09

21 - Transylvania Top 5 Avg Times: 29:41 Points: 639
562 Burnam,Jacob 27:36 5:33 108
564 Kersting,Michael 28:44 5:47 128
565 Longman,Chauncey 30:12 6:04 133
568 Winter,Isaiah 30:32 6:09 134
563 Cromer,Johnathon 31:25 6:19 136
567 Peter,Daniel 33:35 6:45 141
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Place Bib Number Name School Time Pace
1 366 Edwin Kurgat (SR) Iowa State 23:47.3 4:47
2 546 Thomas Ratcliffe (JR) Stanford 23:51.0 4:48
3 448 Luis Grijalva (JR) Northern Arizona 23:58.6 4:49
4 452 Theo Quax (FR) Northern Arizona 24:03.1 4:50
5 450 Abdihamid Nur (FR) Northern Arizona 24:04.0 4:50
6 449 Brodey Hasty (FR) Northern Arizona 24:04.5 4:50
7 542 Alex Ostberg (SR) Stanford 24:05.9 4:51
8 486 Jaret Carpenter (SR) Purdue 24:14.9 4:52
9 494 Brody Smith (JR) Purdue 24:15.1 4:53
10 487 Curt Eckstein (JR) Purdue 24:15.1 4:53
11 363 Addison Dehaven (SR) Iowa State 24:19.2 4:53
12 543 Alek Parsons (JR) Stanford 24:22.1 4:54
13 453 Ryan Raff (SO) Northern Arizona 24:26.1 4:55
14 536 Callum Bolger (JR) Stanford 24:31.1 4:56
15 362 Mitchell Day (JR) Iowa State 24:35.4 4:57
16 540 Clayton Mendez (FR) Stanford 24:39.6 4:58
17 485 Tyler Bowling (SO) Purdue 24:39.8 4:58
18 446 Cade Burks (JR) Northern Arizona 24:45.5 4:59
19 365 Chad Johnson (SO) Iowa State 24:50.4 5:00
20 370 Thomas Pollard (JR) Iowa State 24:51.3 5:00
21 364 Milo Greder (JR) Iowa State 24:53.3 5:00
22 545 D.J. Principe (SO) Stanford 24:54.3 5:01
23 538 Steven Fahy (SR) Stanford 24:55.3 5:01
24 356 Chris Maxon (JR) Indiana Wesleyan 24:58.6 5:01
25 217 Baldvin Magnusson (SO) Eastern Michigan 25:00.3 5:02
26 491 Bailey McIntire (SO) Purdue 25:00.9 5:02
27 606 Dustin Hatfield (JR) Unattached 25:01.7 5:02
28 309 Keelan Grant (FR) Indiana 25:03.9 5:02
29 292 Irwin Loud (SO) Illinois 25:05.0 5:03
30 608 Matt Meinke (FR) Unattached 25:09.8 5:04
31 575 Austin Haskett UNA-Indiana 25:10.2 5:04
32 489 Kyle Griffith (SO) Purdue 25:11.4 5:04
33 454 Jack Shea (SO) Northern Arizona 25:12.1 5:04
34 310 Dustin Horter (SO) Indiana 25:14.3 5:05
35 312 Ben Miller (FR) Indiana 25:14.7 5:05
36 493 Blake Selm (FR) Purdue 25:16.0 5:05
37 311 Reese Jordan (SO) Indiana 25:16.6 5:05
38 340 Nick Yeend (SO) Indiana State 25:17.9 5:05
39 289 Logan Hall (SO) Illinois 25:19.2 5:06
40 222 Eddie Zeurcher (SO) Eastern Michigan 25:19.5 5:06
41 398 Ben Savage (JR) iupui 25:20.9 5:06
42 636 Alexander Bruno (SR) Valparaiso 25:21.2 5:06
43 361 Jesse Saxton (SR) Indiana Wesleyan 25:21.7 5:06
44 455 Mitchell Small (FR) Northern Arizona 25:22.0 5:06
45 308 Jake Gebhardt (FR) Indiana 25:22.4 5:06
46 213 Owen Day (SO) Eastern Michigan 25:23.3 5:06
47 200 Jaime Marcos (JR) Eastern Illinois 25:23.6 5:06
48 336 Noah Hufnagel (SO) Indiana State 25:29.6 5:08
49 218 Andy Payne (SO) Eastern Michigan 25:31.3 5:08
50 287 Zach Dale (SR) Illinois 25:31.8 5:08
51 215 Josh Hill (FR) Eastern Michigan 25:34.8 5:09
52 615 Quentin Pierce (SR) Unattached 25:36.1 5:09
53 490 Ian Hunter (FR) Purdue 25:37.1 5:09
54 488 Alec Fleming (FR) Purdue 25:37.7 5:09
55 206 Francesco Romano (SO) Eastern Illinois 25:37.9 5:09
56 617 Ryan Ruppert (FR) Unattached 25:40.0 5:10
57 603 Andrew Brandt (FR) Unattached 25:40.4 5:10
58 396 Alexander Ratkovich (SO) iupui 25:41.0 5:10
59 290 Jack Lalonde (JR) Illinois 25:42.2 5:10
60 298 Colin Yandel (SO) Illinois 25:44.9 5:11
61 128 Jaron Hamilton (SR) Central Arkansas 25:46.2 5:11
62 537 Liam Conway (FR) Stanford 25:49.4 5:12
63 461 Jeremy Romero (SR) Northern Colorado 25:50.2 5:12
64 221 Austin Wicker (SR) Eastern Michigan 25:50.4 5:12
65 451 Beau Prince (SO) Northern Arizona 25:51.0 5:12
66 334 Isaac Bentz (JR) Indiana State 25:51.4 5:12
67 390 Nate Kaiser (FR) iupui 25:52.8 5:12
68 457 Stephen Haas (SR) Northern Colorado 25:54.7 5:13
69 199 Tyler Lay (JR) Eastern Illinois 25:58.6 5:13



70 219 Noah Perrin (SO) Eastern Michigan 26:00.4 5:14
71 132 Maximilian Nores (FR) Central Arkansas 26:00.6 5:14
72 649 Ignacio Veloz Bonilla (SO) Valparaiso 26:02.3 5:14
73 388 Eric Hoffman (SO) iupui 26:02.4 5:14
74 541 Andy Monroe (FR) Stanford 26:03.8 5:14
75 296 Jack Roberts (FR) Illinois 26:04.9 5:15
76 129 Hunter Henderson (SO) Central Arkansas 26:06.0 5:15
77 650 Jack Worman (SO) Valparaiso 26:07.3 5:15
78 127 Jared Hamilton (JR) Central Arkansas 26:08.5 5:15
79 622 Jared Williams (SR) Unattached 26:09.3 5:16
80 577 R J O'Neal UNA-Indiana 26:09.9 5:16
81 619 Marcus Skinner (SR) Unattached 26:09.9 5:16
82 293 Michael Madiol (FR) Illinois 26:11.6 5:16
83 196 Joe Carter (SR) Eastern Illinois 26:11.9 5:16
84 645 Dominic Paoletti (JR) Valparaiso 26:12.0 5:16
85 423 Peyton Ewoldt (JR) North Alabama 26:12.2 5:16
86 294 Bennet Melone (FR) Illinois 26:12.8 5:16
87 447 James Fitzgerald (SR) Northern Arizona 26:15.5 5:17
88 130 Parker Jackson (FR) Central Arkansas 26:16.5 5:17
89 288 Luke Goebel (SO) Illinois 26:17.4 5:17
90 209 David Thompson (JR) Eastern Illinois 26:18.7 5:17
91 456 Josh Campbell (SR) Northern Colorado 26:21.2 5:18
92 306 Aaron Bennett (SO) Indiana 26:21.7 5:18
93 212 Solomon Costa (JR) Eastern Michigan 26:22.1 5:18
94 208 Adam Swanson (FR) Eastern Illinois 26:23.7 5:18
95 618 Ian Shaw (FR) Unattached 26:24.6 5:19
96 460 Isaiah Remington (SR) Northern Colorado 26:25.9 5:19
97 358 Landon Miller (JR) Indiana Wesleyan 26:27.0 5:19
98 337 Cale Kilian (SO) Indiana State 26:27.6 5:19
99 607 Bryce Hutchinson (FR) Unattached 26:31.5 5:20

100 124 Calvin Allen (FR) Central Arkansas 26:33.8 5:20
101 397 Lucas Rhed (JR) iupui 26:35.3 5:21
102 214 Chris Devaney (FR) Eastern Michigan 26:35.7 5:21
103 399 Dustin Starnes (SO) iupui 26:36.9 5:21
104 678 Sam Henthorn Wabash 26:37.4 5:21
105 131 James Kees (FR) Central Arkansas 26:38.8 5:21
106 665 Milan Todorovic (SO) Vincennes 26:39.9 5:22
107 359 Steven Ott (SO) Indiana Wesleyan 26:41.6 5:22
108 205 Andrew Pilat (SO) Unattached 26:44.2 5:23
109 427 Brandon Lee (FR) North Alabama 26:44.7 5:23
110 613 Nick Perkins (FR) Unattached 26:45.0 5:23
111 518 Matthew Stevenot (SR) Rose-Hulman 26:45.1 5:23
112 387 Josh Everetts (SO) iupui 26:45.9 5:23
113 291 Eddie Lennon (FR) Illinois 26:46.4 5:23
114 385 Brennan Butche (FR) iupui 26:47.9 5:23
115 134 Tate Whaley (SO) Central Arkansas 26:48.3 5:23
116 664 Morne Scharnick (SO) Vincennes 26:48.6 5:23
117 241 Clayton Brumfield (SR) Franklin 26:48.8 5:23
118 458 Jesse Hayward (FR) Northern Colorado 26:52.9 5:24
119 354 Adrien Howard (SR) Indiana Wesleyan 26:53.1 5:24
120 584 Jackson Krieg UNA-Indiana State 26:53.2 5:24
121 172 Zane Williams (SO) DePauw 26:53.5 5:24
122 163 Trevor Hoftiezer (SO) DePauw 26:54.9 5:25
123 126 Joshua Clethen (SO) Central Arkansas 26:55.7 5:25
124 643 Nathan Izewski (JR) Valparaiso 26:56.9 5:25
125 400 Josh Whitaker (FR) iupui 26:59.6 5:26
126 426 Bryce Keefover (FR) North Alabama 27:00.2 5:26
127 424 James Hibbard (FR) North Alabama 27:00.7 5:26
128 700 Brady Jarosinski Unattached 27:03.6 5:26
129 169 Michael Ocasek (SO) DePauw 27:07.6 5:27
130 133 Simon Schneider (FR) Central Arkansas 27:08.2 5:27
131 360 Matthew Ruppert (SO) Indiana Wesleyan 27:08.2 5:27
132 614 Eric Petersen (FR) Unattached 27:09.6 5:28
133 173 Aaron Worley (JR) DePauw 27:10.6 5:28
134 660 Maxwel Kiplagat (FR) Vincennes 27:10.8 5:28
135 125 Brett Borchert (SO) Central Arkansas 27:12.4 5:28
136 641 Victor Fortin (SR) Valparaiso 27:12.9 5:28
137 637 Eric Carothers (FR) Valparaiso 27:12.9 5:28
138 679 John Kirts Wabash 27:13.7 5:28
139 201 Trevor Murphy (FR) Eastern Illinois 27:17.0 5:29
140 506 Evan Ammidown (SR) Rose-Hulman 27:19.9 5:30
141 211 Ian Cook (JR) Eastern Michigan 27:20.7 5:30
142 508 Ben Gothard (JR) Rose-Hulman 27:21.4 5:30
143 395 Jarit Perkins (JR) iupui 27:21.7 5:30
144 580 Ethan Breen UNA-Indiana State 27:22.5 5:30
145 197 Austin Earp (SR) Eastern Illinois 27:22.7 5:30
146 295 Will O'Brien (FR) Illinois 27:22.8 5:30
147 701 Austin Ohm iupui 27:23.3 5:31
148 357 Garrett McKee (JR) Indiana Wesleyan 27:26.4 5:31
149 297 Eddie Siuda (FR) Illinois 27:28.5 5:32
150 386 Josh Campbell (FR) iupui 27:29.2 5:32



151 425 Foster Hudsmith (JR) North Alabama 27:32.1 5:32
152 682 Ethan Pine Wabash 27:35.4 5:33
153 576 Ethan Meyer UNA-Indiana 27:36.0 5:33
154 562 Jacob Burnam (SO) Transylvania 27:36.7 5:33
155 581 Conor Fagan UNA-Indiana State 27:38.3 5:34
156 166 Miles Main (SO) DePauw 27:38.7 5:34
157 509 Nolan Gross (JR) Rose-Hulman 27:39.7 5:34
158 430 Connor Sims (FR) North Alabama 27:40.0 5:34
159 393 Jacob McCullough (JR) iupui 27:40.7 5:34
160 168 Kyle Munz (SR) DePauw 27:40.8 5:34
161 512 Noah Heckenlively (JR) Rose-Hulman 27:43.7 5:35
162 520 Jonathan Timm (FR) Rose-Hulman 27:45.3 5:35
163 355 Quinton Huggett (SR) Indiana Wesleyan 27:46.1 5:35
164 338 Justin Niederhaus (FR) Indiana State 27:46.6 5:35
165 220 Craig Thompson (SO) Eastern Michigan 27:47.3 5:35
166 672 Ian Dickey Wabash 27:48.1 5:36
167 394 Dakota Merkel (SO) iupui 27:52.4 5:36
168 585 Logan Pietzrak UNA-Indiana State 27:52.5 5:36
169 507 Nathan Ciriacks (SR) Rose-Hulman 27:52.6 5:36
170 392 Brooks Long (SO) iupui 27:53.5 5:37
171 462 Chase Watson (SR) Northern Colorado 27:54.3 5:37
172 273 Hayden Veach (SR) Hanover 27:56.6 5:37
173 156 Callaway Bird (SO) DePauw 28:01.7 5:38
174 589 Wyatt Wyman UNA-Indiana State 28:03.2 5:39
175 203 Nick Oakley (SO) Eastern Illinois 28:07.1 5:39
176 428 Jesse Lussier (FR) North Alabama 28:07.9 5:39
177 602 Solomon Barket (FR) Unattached 28:08.3 5:40
178 621 William White (FR) Unattached 28:08.5 5:40
179 269 Andrew Clegg (JR) Hanover 28:08.9 5:40
180 616 Mitchell Rans (FR) Unattached 28:12.6 5:40
181 207 Corbin Schwable (FR) Eastern Illinois 28:13.6 5:41
182 642 Michael George (FR) Valparaiso 28:16.9 5:41
183 582 Blake Hipkiss UNA-Indiana State 28:19.5 5:42
184 667 Keith Abramson Wabash 28:20.1 5:42
185 274 Andy Vilardo (JR) Hanover 28:22.9 5:42
186 685 Zack Titus Wabash 28:24.6 5:43
187 586 Kyle Shirley Unattached 28:25.5 5:43
188 522 Elliott Whiteside (FR) Rose-Hulman 28:27.1 5:43
189 687 Hunter Wakefield Wabash 28:29.7 5:44
190 646 Cameron Sheehy (FR) Valparaiso 28:32.6 5:44
191 604 Mitchell Gits Unattached 28:32.6 5:44
192 574 Nick Couyoumjian UNA-Indiana 28:32.9 5:44
193 516 John Sluys (FR) Rose-Hulman 28:33.4 5:45
194 429 Christian Poag (SR) North Alabama 28:33.6 5:45
195 680 Andrew Lukens Wabash 28:34.7 5:45
196 673 Henry Egan Wabash 28:35.6 5:45
197 158 Thomas Brelage (FR) DePauw 28:37.0 5:45
198 272 Michael Taylor (FR) Hanover 28:38.9 5:46
199 601 Justin Amburgy (FR) Unattached 28:40.8 5:46
200 564 Michael Kersting (FR) Transylvania 28:44.1 5:47
201 587 Leroy Russell UNA-Indiana State 28:45.8 5:47
202 647 Brady Southern (SO) Valparaiso 28:46.6 5:47
203 339 Ben Payton (SO) Indiana State 28:48.3 5:48
204 161 Spencer Golde (SR) DePauw 28:50.9 5:48
205 677 Thomas Gastineau (FR) Wabash 28:52.6 5:48
206 389 Roman Jennings (JR) iupui 28:55.8 5:49
207 519 Blake Storoe (FR) Rose-Hulman 28:59.3 5:50
208 193 Wylie Anderson (JR) Eastern Illinois 28:59.6 5:50
209 270 Cooper Hanson (SO) Hanover 29:07.9 5:51
210 513 Aaron Lannoy (SR) Rose-Hulman 29:10.2 5:52
211 638 Bradley Davis (FR) Valparaiso 29:13.6 5:53
212 662 Manamanya Opiew (FR) Vincennes 29:13.7 5:53
213 514 Nathan Pryor (JR) Rose-Hulman 29:14.0 5:53
214 644 William Neupert (FR) Valparaiso 29:15.4 5:53
215 154 Jacob Bailey (FR) DePauw 29:17.6 5:53
216 635 Joey Black (JR) Valparaiso 29:19.1 5:54
217 391 Noah Kramer (JR) iupui 29:24.5 5:55
218 252 Adam Rector (SR) Franklin 29:25.5 5:55
219 640 Rylan Dreyer (SO) Valparaiso 29:26.2 5:55
220 609 Alexander Meyer (FR) Unattached 29:27.8 5:55
221 202 Emmanuel Nelson (FR) Eastern Illinois 29:27.9 5:55
222 192 Austin Ames (FR) Eastern Illinois 29:30.7 5:56
223 524 Aidan Woods (FR) Rose-Hulman 29:31.5 5:56
224 255 Jaycee Wilburn (FR) Franklin 29:32.0 5:56
225 159 Kellen Cesarone (FR) DePauw 29:35.6 5:57
226 353 Braden Hervey (FR) Indiana Wesleyan 29:51.0 6:00
227 160 Marino Dolph (FR) DePauw 29:55.6 6:01
228 511 Nick Hall (SO) Rose-Hulman 29:55.9 6:01
229 670 Jon Deem-Loureiro (FR) Wabash 29:57.3 6:01
230 648 Noah Vanderhei (SO) Valparaiso 30:03.4 6:03
231 523 Tim Wilson (SO) Rose-Hulman 30:04.1 6:03



232 663 Franklin Sanders (SO) Vincennes 30:06.5 6:03
233 668 Drew Bluethmann Wabash 30:08.7 6:04

234 681 Zachary McKinney Wabash 30:10.0 6:04
235 515 Dave Seelye (SO) Rose-Hulman 30:10.4 6:04
236 565 Chauncey Longman (SO) Transylvania 30:12.4 6:04
237 165 Ben Lupton (FR) DePauw 30:17.3 6:06
238 469 Justin DeFur (SO) Oakland City 30:20.6 6:06
239 639 John Donovan (JR) Valparaiso 30:20.8 6:06
240 684 Andrew Rippy Wabash 30:27.1 6:08
241 588 Will Smith UNA-Indiana State 30:30.2 6:08
242 521 Jake Untener (SR) Rose-Hulman 30:30.8 6:08
243 164 Jonah Jerabek (JR) DePauw 30:31.6 6:08
244 568 Isaiah Winter (FR) Transylvania 30:32.0 6:09
245 170 Daniel Saltz (FR) DePauw 30:33.6 6:09
246 157 Noah Boyce (SR) DePauw 30:40.7 6:10
247 686 David Underwood (FR) Wabash 31:05.7 6:15
248 253 J.T. Sargent (SR) Franklin 31:10.9 6:16
249 517 Dallas Spencer (SR) Rose-Hulman 31:15.7 6:17
250 563 Johnathon Cromer (FR) Transylvania 31:25.6 6:19
251 171 Christian Smith (SO) DePauw 31:38.1 6:22
252 271 Robert Hoegeman (FR) Hanover 31:40.3 6:22
253 246 Sean Groves (SR) Franklin 31:42.7 6:23
254 162 Alex Hlade (SO) DePauw 31:44.9 6:23
255 242 Blaine Conners (SR) Franklin 31:56.6 6:25
256 249 Corbin Lee (FR) Franklin 32:00.2 6:26
257 683 Steven Reidell Wabash 32:05.1 6:27
258 250 Matthew Lee (SO) Franklin 32:27.0 6:32
259 251 Andrew Montgomery (SO) Franklin 32:44.9 6:35
260 658 Logan Busz (SO) Vincennes 33:19.0 6:42
261 244 Henry Davidson (FR) Franklin 33:30.2 6:44
262 567 Daniel Peter (SO) Transylvania 33:35.3 6:45
263 620 Eric Stansbury (FR) Unattached 34:44.4 6:59
264 243 Alex Creamer (SR) Franklin 35:07.3 7:04
265 240 Ethan Bequeret (FR) Franklin 35:33.3 7:09
266 470 Brandt Hout (SO) Oakland City 36:01.3 7:15
267 471 Dillon Riddell (FR) Oakland City 38:53.6 7:49
268 472 Victor Ruiz-Bussey (SO) Oakland City 53:30.8 10:46
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